6th
EDITION
fire hose reels  |  hose rack  |  cabinet  |  nozzle  |
pedestal hydrant  |  hydrant valve  |  couplings  |
adaptor  |  foam monitor  |  foam inductor  |
mobile foam unit  |  fire brigade equipment |
foam or water monitor trailer
Kolling Engineering Sdn Bhd, established in 1973, is one

Kolling swing type hose reels consist of a double 180 deg. Swivel joints, a reel capable of rotating and swinging
in more than one plane, this enables the fire hose reel to be installed in steel cabinet and on recess wall, while
the fixed type hose reel capable of rotating in one plane comes with a hose guide which allows withdrawal of
hose in any direction.
Kolling hose reels can be supplied complete with semi rigid hose, hose clip, brass jet nozzle, jet and spray or
plastic nozzle, manual inlet stop valve and hose guide (Fixed Type).
Model B
Product Code Hose Length
Width between
drums A B
 MM(“) X Mtrs mm mm mm
Swing
Type
Manual
Hose Reel
HR501-25B 25(1”) x 30 232 540 310
HR518-25B 25(1”) x 30 170 600 250
HR518-19B 19(3/4”) x 30 152 600 230
HR534-19B 19(3/4”) x 30 170 540 250
HR539-25B 25(1”) x 30 232 485 310
HR539-19B 19(3/4”) x 30 170 485 250
Swing
Type
Automatic
Hose Reel
HR519-25B 25(1”) x 30 170 600 250
HR519-19B 19(3/4”) x 30 152 600 230
HR531-25B 25(1”) x 30 232 540 310
HR531-19B 19(3/4”) x 30 170 540 250
HR540-25B 25(1”) x 30 232 485 310
HR540-19B 19(3/4”) x 30 170 485 250
Product Code Hose Length
Width between
drums A B
MM(“) X Mtrs mm mm mm
Swing
Type
Manual
Hose Reel
HR501-S25 25(1”) x 30 232 540 350
HR501-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 232 540 350
HR521-S25 25(1”) x 30 232 485 350
HR521-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 170 540 290
HR533-S25 25(1”) x 30 170 540 290
HR533-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 152 540 270
HR534-S25 25(1”) x 30 208 540 330
HR534-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 170 540 290
HR535-S25 25(1”) x 30 170 600 290
HR535-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 152 600 270
Product Code Hose Length
Width between
drums A B
MM(“) X Mtrs mm mm mm
Swing
Type
Automatic
Hose Reel
HR516-S25 25(1”) x 30 232 540 350
HR516-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 232 540 350
HR523-S25 25(1”) x 30 232 485 350
HR523-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 170 485 290
HR536-S25 25(1”) x 30 170 540 290
HR536-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 152 540 270
HR537-S25 25(1”) x 30 208 540 330
HR537-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 170 540 290
HR538-S25 25(1”) x 30 152 600 270
HR538-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 152 600 270
Product Code Hose Length
Width between
drums A B
MM(“) X Mtrs mm mm mm
Fixed
Type
Manual
Hose Reel
HR505-S25 25(1”) x 30 232 540 295
HR505-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 170 540 235
HR522-S25 25(1”) x 30 152 600 215
HR522-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 152 600 215
HR525-S25 25(1”) x 30 170 540 235
HR525-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 152 485 215
Fixed
Type
Automatic
Hose Reel
HR517-S25 25(1”) x 30 232 540 295
HR517-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 170 540 235
HR524-S25 25(1”) x 30 170 540 235
HR524-S19 19(3/4”) x 30 152 485 215
HR526-S25 25(1”) x 30 152 600 215
Model S
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Inlet   : 3/4” (19mm) or 1” (25mm) BSP Thread
Outlet Connection to Hose : 3/4” (19mm) or 1” (25mm) Serrated

HOSE REEL NOZZLE BALL VALVE WITH LOCKING
DEVICE
NOZZLE BOX HOSE GUIDE
HANDLINE NOZZLE PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Working Pressure  : 12 bar (175 psi)
Test Pressure  : 18 bar (261 psi)
Minimum Burst Pressure : 43 bar (623 psi)
Dimension : 130mm (W) x 130mm (H) x 55mm (D)
Thickness : 0.9mm
Installation : Wall Mounted
Finishing  : RED EPE Powder Coated
Code Description Material
HR 511 Nozzle Box Mild Steel
Code Description Material
HR503-25 1”(25mm) Jet Nozzle Brass
HR503-19 3/4”(19mm) Jet Nozzle Brass
HR504-25 1”(25mm) Jet/Spray Nozzle Brass
HR504-19 3/4”(19mm) Jet/Spray Nozzle Brass
HR509-25 1”(25mm) Jet/Spray Nozzle Nylon
HR509-19 3/4”(19mm) Jet/Spray Nozzle Nylon
HR510-25 1”(25mm) Jet/Spray Nozzle ABS Chrome
HR510-19 3/4”(19mm) Jet/Spray Nozzle ABS Chrome
Code Description Connection
#366 30-60-95-125 GPM
(115-230-360-475 L/min)
1 1/2”, 2 1/2” NH or 2 1/2”
Male Inst.
#368 95-125-150-200-250 GPM
(360-475-550-750-950 L/min)
1 1/2”, 2 1/2” NH or 2 1/2”
Male Inst.
#KM2 40-80-106-127 GPM
(150-300-400-480 L/min)
1 1/2”, 2 1/2” NH or Male
Inst.
Code Size Material
HR552-19 3/4”(19mm) Copper Alloy
HR552-25 1”(25mm) Copper Alloy
Code Description Material
HR513 Mounting at Inlet Pipe Steel/Nylon Roller
Code Description Material
HR553-25 1”(25mm) Ball Valve Copper Alloy 250 psi / 17bar
Code Description Material
HR551-25 1”(25mm) Max Inlet: 20 Bar
Outlet Pressure:
1-4 Bar
Copper Alloy
HR551-38 1 1/2”(38mm) Copper Alloy
HR551-50 2”(50mm) Copper Alloy
HR 508/R
HR 511
HR 509
#366 #368

Hose length : 30M or 45M
Nozzle  : Pistol grip nozzle (SPP 9524) or Handline Nozzle
Finishing  : Red or Silver EPE Powder Coated
Option                  : Marine Paint for Saline Condition
Different drum length, disc diameter and hose capacity other than shown
can be supplied upon customer requirement (Higher Working Pressure are Available)
CONTINUOUS-FLOW HOSE REEL
CONTINUOUS-FLOW HOSE REEL GEAR-CRANK REWIND
WITH DETACHABLE HANDLE AND BRAKE ASSEMBLY
Crank Rewind
Tank Capacity Available
130 lit or 250 lit
HR 502
Reel Capacity
Model mm-meter     In-feet A B C D E F G H L W
HR502-19 X 30 19 X 30 3/4” X 100’ 580 600 300 268 420 500 335 625 400 380
HR502-25 X 30 25 X 30 1” X 100’ 580 600 396 268 516 596 335 625 400 476
HR502-25 X 46 25 X 46 1” X 150’ 580 600 550 268 670 750 335 625 400 630
HR502-25 X 61 25 X 61 1” X 200’ 730 650 396 268 516 596 410 775 450 476
HR502-32 X 30 32 X 30 1 1/4” X 100’ 730 650 240 268 360 440 410 775 450 320
HR502-38 X 30 38 X 30 1 1/2” X 100’ 730 650 396 268 516 636 410 775 450 476
HR502-38 X 46 38 X 46 1 1/2” X 150’ 730 650 396 268 516 596 410 775 450 476
HR502-50 X 30 50 X 30 2” X 100’ 805 800 610 510 770 870 455 858 600 720
HR502-50 X 56 50 X 56 2” X 180’ 990 900 610 510 770 870 545 1043 700 720
HR502-75 X 24 75 X 24 3” X 80’ 990 900 610 510 770 870 546 1043 700 720
HR502-19 X 46 19 X 46 3/4” X 150’ 580 600 390 268 510 590 335 625 400 470
HR502-19 X 61 19 X 61 3/4” X 200’ 630 600 345 268 465 545 365 680 400 425
Reel Capacity
Model mm-meter           In-feet A B C D E F G H L W

VALVE
HYDRANT
BALL VALVE
WITH
LOCKING
DEVICE
DRY RISER GATE VALVE
OBLIQUE LANDING VALVE
WITH STORZ OUTLET
RIGHT ANGLE VALVE
(HOSE RACK)
Code Inlet Size
HV018 2 1/2” (65mm) male BSPT
HV018(F) 2 1/2” (65mm) PN16 to BS4504
Code Inlet Size
HV019-38 1 1/2” (38mm) Male BSPT
HV019-65 2 1/2” (65mm) Male BSPT
Code Inlet Size
HV020 2 1/2” (65mm) Male BSPT
HV020(F) 2 1/2” (65mm) PN16 to BS4504
Kolling manufactures low and high-pressure hydrant valves; consist of various type such as horizontal,

inlet pressure of 7.5 bars and up to 20 bars. The mechanism for outlet pressure
adjustment is fitted with a locking/clamping device to maintain the initial
setting.
Valve is fully complied to all the operational requirements of the standards without
alteration of initial setting. (e.g Inlet pressure from 5 bars up to 20bars but outlet
pressure shall remain at a constant pressure without further adjustment).
Material for valve shall be LG2 or LG4 gunmetal for body and copper alloy for
bonnet and stem.
Code Inlet Size
HV007-S 2 1/2” (65mm) BSPT Male
HV007(F) 2 1/2” (65mm) PN16 to BS4504
AIR
RELEASE
VALVE
Code Inlet Size
HV009-19 3/4” (19mm) BSPT Male
HV009-25 1” (25mm) BSPT Male
SLUICE
VALVE
Code Inlet Size
HV011-100 4” (100mm) PN16 to BS4504
HV011-150 6” (150mm) PN16 to BS4504
OBLIQUE
VALVE
Code Inlet Size Outlet
HV016 2 1/2” (65mm) BSPT Male

Finishing: EPE Powder Coating Red
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Material                         : 0.9mm Mild Steel /
                                        Stainless Steel / GRP
Type                               : 2 Lengths 2 ½” X
                                        30m Hose & 1 No. Nozzle
Overall Dimension         : 560mm (W) x 1165mm (H) x
                                        325mm (D)
Finishing                        : EPE Powder Coating Red
Model number               : ME 606
DOOR MOUNTED FIXED TYPE CABINET
HOSE REEL CABINET HOSE CABINET
Code
Dimension A
(Depth) mm Type
C301-505-S25-360 360 Recessed
C301-524-S19-230 230 Recessed
C301-522-S25-230 230 Recessed
C302-526-S25-230 230 Surface/Wall Mounted
C302-525-S19-230 230 Surface/Wall Mounted
C302-525-S19-250 250 Surface/Wall Mounted
Code
Dimension A
(Depth) mm Type
C305-536-S25-350 790 350
DELIVERY HOSE COUPLING
Kolling Delivery Hose Couplings are manufactured to BS 336 with Instantaneous connection/NH.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Connection: Female instantaneous to BS 336, Male Instantaneous to BS 336
Material: Aluminum Alloy to BS 1490, Copper Alloy to BS 1400
*Other standard hose coupling size are available upon customer requirement.
Code Description
HC901-38 1 1/2” (38m) Multi Serrated X 2 1/2” (65mm) Instantaneous
HC901-45 1 3/4” (45mm) Multi Serrated X 2 1/2” (65mm) Instantaneous
HC901-50 2” (50mm) Multi Serrated X 2 1/2” (65mm) Instantaneous
HC901-65 2 1/2” (65mm) Multi Serrated X 2 1/2” (65mm) instantaneous
HC901-70 2 3/4” (70mm) Multi Serrated X 2 1/2” (65mm) Instantaneous
HC902-38 1 1/2” (38m) Double Rib X 2 1/2” (65mm) Instantaneous
HC902-45 1 3/4” (45mm) Double Rib X 2 1/2” (65mm) Instantaneous
HC902-50 2” (50mm) Double Rib X 2 1/2” (65mm) Instantaneous
HC902-65 2 1/2” (65mm) Double Rib X 2 1/2” (65mm) instantaneous
HC902-70 2 3/4” (70mm) Double Rib X 2 1/2” (65mm) Instantaneous
HC904-38 1 1/2” (38m) Multi Serrated X 2 1/2” (65mm) NHT Coupling
HC904-65 2 1/2” (65mm) Multi Serrated X 2 1/2” (65mm) NHT Coupling
HC905-38 1 1/2” (38m) Multi Serrated X 1 1/2” (38mm) NHT Coupling
HC906 Nozzle Spanner
HC907-38 1 1/2” (38m) Multi Serrated X 1 1/2” (38mm) Instantaneous
HC908 E-Spanner Wrench
HC909 Adjustable Hydrant / Spanner Wrench
HC910 Emergency Outlet for Hydrant
HC 902-45

                                   Dimension A (Depth)
Finishing                    : Red EPE Powder Coated
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Material: 0.9mm Mild Steel / Stainless Steel / GRP
Size: 280mm (W0 x 710mm (H) x 280mm (D)
Finishing: Red EPE Powder Coated
RECESSED HOSE REEL CABINET
RECESSED HOSE REEL CABINET
WITH EXTINGUISHER
DOUBLE COMPARTMENT CABINET
WALL MOUNTED 9KG
EXTINGUISHER BOX
Code
Dimension A
(Depth) mm Type
C303-521-S25-400 400 Recessed
C303-523-S19-340 340 Recessed
C303-533-S25-340 340 Recessed
C304-523-S25-400 400 Surface/Wall Mounted
C304-533-S19-320 320 Surface/Wall Mounted
C304-533-S25-340 340 Surface/Wall Mounted
Code
Dimension A
(Depth) mm Type
C306-521-S25-400 400 Recessed
C306-523-S19-340 340 Recessed
C306-533-S19-320 320 Recessed
C307-523-S25-400 400 Surface/Wall Mounted
C307-533-S19-320 320 Surface/Wall Mounted
C307-533-S25-340 340 Surface/Wall Mounted
Code
Dimension A
(Depth) mm Type
C310-501-S25-400 400 Recessed
C310-537-S25-360 360 Recessed
C310-533-S25-320 320 Recessed
C311-536-S19-300 300 Surface/Wall Mounted
C311-523-S25-400 400 Surface/Wall Mounted
C311-523-S19-320 320 Surface/Wall Mounted
Surface/ Wall Mounted
Surface/ Wall Mounted
Surface/ Wall Mounted
Recessed Mounted
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Material                     : 1.5mm Mild Steel / Stainless Sttel
Type                          : 1” (25mm) or 3/4” (19mm) Manual or Automatic Fixed
                                     Hose Reel
Overall Dimension     : 740mm (W) x 790mm (H) x Dimension A (Depth)
Finishing                    : Red EPE Powder Coated
PIVOT TYPE HOSE REEL CABINET
Code
Dimension A
(Depth) mm Type
C308-525-S25-420 420 Recessed
C308-517-S25-450 450 Recessed
C309-501-S25-420 420 Surface/Wall Mounted
C309-524-S25-450 450 Surface/Wall Mounted
Surface/ Wall Mounted Recessed Mounted
Recessed Mounted
Recessed Mounted
80